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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 PRAKASH K L KRISHNAPILLAI R 
(FTHR)

NIFTY, MULLASSERI, 
KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

2 08/01/2026 Sai Sooraj S P Prameela (MTHR) TC 015/257 janaki 
mandiram, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 

Pallippuram

  

3 08/01/2026 PARVATHY CH SANIL CS (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
ARASUPARAMPU, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

Nedumangadu, 695541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

4 08/01/2026 Hafiz Muhammad Shameer (FTHR) Hafiz Manzil, 
Payyampally 
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
699541, Nedumangad

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 Sabeena J Shameer  A R (HSBN) Hafiz Manzil, 
Payyampalli 
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangd

  

6 08/01/2026 ABIN A NABEESATH BEEVI 
A (MTHR)

487, ASIF MANZIL, 
KHABARADI, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

7 08/01/2026 S NOUSHAD SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

A J NIVAS, 
KURAKODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 08/01/2026 HISANA A S SHAJAHAN M  (FTHR) HISANA MANZIL, 
MANNARA, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 08/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUHAMMED N 
(HSBN)

MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, THOPPIL, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 08/01/2026 REHNA S NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHALIL VEEDU, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

11 08/01/2026 Sneha A Suresh (FTHR) Velamkonathu 
Puthenveedu, 

Pezhummoodu, 
Vencode P O, 

Vattappara, Vencode, 
695028, Nedumangadu

  

12 08/01/2026 ROHITH B S BABU T (FTHR) RAHUL BHAVAN, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

13 08/01/2026 AKSHAY SURESH R SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
VENKUZHI, 

POOVATHOOR, 
POOVATHOOR, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 08/01/2026 AYISHA S S SAJEED M (FTHR) THOTTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KAVUMMOOLA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 08/01/2026 HANA NOORJAHAN 
HAMID 

ABDUL KARIM 
HAMID (FTHR)

KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
ALUMOODU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARFAN 
A

ALI AKBAR A (FTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
KARAKULAM, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

17 08/01/2026 Fathima Seenath S Hussain (HSBN) 157-1 Maniyoorkonathu 
House, Kavummoola, 

Nedumangad, Karippoor 
P O, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

18 08/01/2026 RABIYA  S SHIBU V (HSBN) MANVILA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, MANVILA 

MUKAL, 
KOLIYAKODE PO, 

KOLIYAKODE695607, 
695607, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 08/01/2026 SONA S SEETHA (MTHR) PERUMALA VEEDU, 
KUNNUKADU, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
KOITHOORKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

20 08/01/2026 Siji A J Abdul Azeez M (FTHR) Siji Manzil, Mukkala, 
Manikkal, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

21 08/01/2026 Njani Sidhu  S Anjali  Sivan (WIFE) Saindhavam, Aliyadu 
P.O, Koliyakode, 
Aliyadu, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

22 08/01/2026 AMJITH A ABDULVAHAB 
(FTHR)

NETTAYIL 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, HOUSING 
BOARD JN. 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

23 08/01/2026 REMYA S SANTHA P (MTHR) 8/88, REMYA 
BHAVAN, KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

24 08/01/2026 AISHA S N SRAJUDEEN A (FTHR) AISHA MANZIL, 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

25 08/01/2026 Fathima Naseeha N Hassan R M (HSBN) 366-1 Maniyoorkonam, 
Kavummoola, 

Nedumangad, Karippoor 
P O, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

26 08/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K SETHULEKSHMI S 
(WIFE)

PRADEEPTHY, 
POOLANTHARA, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANAGADU

  

27 08/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 485, MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

28 08/01/2026 SUJITHRA S SANIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PATTARIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ARIYOTTUKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

29 08/01/2026 SREELATHA  A P SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

201 AKHIL BHAVAN, 
KAITHAKKUZHI, 
MOTTAMOODU, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

30 08/01/2026 ANCY S N SRAJUDEEN A (FTHR) ISHA MANZIL, 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

31 08/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal Nizar Ahammed (FTHR) Attuveedu, 
Mohanapuram, 

Koithoorkonam P O, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangadu

  

32 08/01/2026 P A JOSEPH ABRAHAM (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KKV 

NAGAR, 
ARAMKALLU, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 08/01/2026 MUZAMMIL N NAVAS A (FTHR) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM P 

O, ANDOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 08/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA H KABEER (FTHR) HAJEELA MANZIL, 
PARAKONAM, 

KOPPAM, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR S 

SRAJUDEEN A (FTHR) 36/16,AISHA MANZIL, 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

36 08/01/2026 Kamar Beevi Muhammed Ismail 
(HSBN)

Irshad Manzil, 
Koithoorkonam, 

Koithoorkonam P O, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangadu

  

37 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YAZEEN B A 

BADUSHA  (FTHR) NARAKATHIN POIKA 
VEEDU, PERUMALA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
MANCHA PO, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

38 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AASHIK M H 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHEKKAKKONAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

39 08/01/2026 AKHILA S V SANJITH K S (HSBN) 168- B, AARYANS, 
AIRA, PANAVOOR, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
A 

Abdul Vahab (FTHR) Shahna Manzil, 
Velavoor, Pirappancode 
P O, Manikkal, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

41 08/01/2026 FATHIMA  JUMANA  
S 

SHAFI A (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM 

PO, 
KOITHOORKONAM695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 EBY JOSEPH P A JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, KKV 

NAGAR, 
ARAMKALLU, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 08/01/2026 HIBA SULTHANA S SAFEER KHAN A 
(FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
KAMUKINKUZHI, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 08/01/2026 Sajjad  M Muhammad Khan 
(FTHR)

29/37-2, Sabu Manzil, 
Valicode, Nedumangad 

P O, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

45 08/01/2026 AMAL RAJ R RAJAN  A (FTHR) PATHINETTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THEEPUKAL, 
KOLIYAKODE, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

46 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN ABDUL HASSAN 
(FTHR)

S N MANZIL, 
VATTAVILA, 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
POTHENCODEPO695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 08/01/2026 ANEESA S M MIKDAD (FTHR) BISMILLA HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMUKKU, 

CHITTATTUMUKU, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU 

P O, 695301, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

48 08/01/2026 LEKSHMI A U USHAKUMARI D 
(MTHR)

KRISHNA NILAYAM, 
VETTAMPALLY, 

ANAD, PANAVOOR, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

49 08/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY JOSEPH P A JOSEPH (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, KKV 

NAGAR, 
ARAMKALLU, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 08/01/2026 Laila  Beevi Sajjad M (HSBN) 29/37-2, Sabu Manzil, 
Valicode, Nedumangad 

P O, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

51 08/01/2026 FATHIMA S MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF A (HSBN)

CHENCHERIVILA 
VEEDU, VELLOOR 

JUMAMASJID, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

52 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AFTHAB S 

SUBAIR R (FTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, NEAR C R P 
F, PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 08/01/2026 SHEMEERA N MASOOD (FTHR) PANDIVILA VEEDU, 
PACHIRA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

54 08/01/2026 FIDHA S N NASS E M (FTHR) NOORUL HUDA, C R 
P F, PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 08/01/2026 KULSAM BEEVI M ABDUL RASHEED J 
(HSBN)

MANDAKUZHI 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHEKKAKONAM P O, 

AZHICODE, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

56 08/01/2026 MANJU P AJIKUMAR R (HSBN) AJI BHAVAN, 
OLIKKONAM, 

NETTIRACHIRA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 08/01/2026 NOUFARATH  J SHAJAHAN (HSBN) S N MANZIL, 
VATTAVILA, 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
POTHENCODEPO695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 08/01/2026 A SHAMSUDEEN ALI MOULAVI (FTHR) THANAL, LAKSHMI 
ESTATE ROAD, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695313, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

59 08/01/2026 ANSIL A LATHEEFA  BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
PARAMBILPALAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

60 08/01/2026 A NAVAS MAJITHHA (WIFE) THUNDUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

61 08/01/2026 ANNAPOORNNA A 
NAIR 

PRADEEP T (FTHR) CHEENIVILA HOUSE, 
MUKKOLA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

62 08/01/2026 ASHIQUE REHMAN K 
H 

HASHIM REHMAN K 
A (FTHR)

16/617-B, SHALIMAR 
TNRA -189 TAGORE 

NAGAR, NEAR 
ENIKKARA BUS 

STOP, KARAKULAM 
P O, 695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

63 08/01/2026 ANZIL R RAFEEK A (FTHR) CHALIL VEEDU, 
BOOTH NO 12 

CHALIL, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 08/01/2026 ARIFA  BEEVI ABDUL HASSAN 
(HSBN)

S N MANZIL, 
VATTAVILA, 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
POTHENCODEPO695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 08/01/2026 RASHIDHA A A HUSAIN A S (HSBN) CHERUVIL KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

MALAMUGAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

66 08/01/2026 AFNA M S MANSOOR R (FTHR) 006/480-A AFSINA 
MANZIL, 

ENTHIVILA, 
CHEKKAKONAM P O 

KARAKULAM, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

67 08/01/2026 Rejeena  U NIZAR  K (HSBN) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PALAMKONAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, NEDUMAGAD

  

68 08/01/2026 SUDHEER S AMINA BEEVI L 
(WIFE)

ANANS, 
PARAPOTTAYIL, 

THEKKADA, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SAJEELA MANZIL, 
BOOTH NO 12 

CHALIL, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAMEEM ALI A R 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, MANICKAL 
VILLAGE, 695615, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 08/01/2026 KRISHNA V M AJITHKUMAR V M 
(HSBN)

48, T S MANDIRAM, 
KALLUVETTY, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

72 08/01/2026 SAKTHIMAYA S SASIDHARAKURUP 
C K (FTHR)

SREESAKTHI, 
MANNIL PARK, 

MELE CHITTAZHA, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

73 08/01/2026 SUMINA N SAJEER I (HSBN) PARAYAMVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PERUMKOOR 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 08/01/2026 SYAM M MANOHARAN (FTHR) SARATH NIVAS, 
NEAR PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

75 08/01/2026 Shamnad K K Naseeha Beevi S (WIFE) Subuhan, Velavoor, 
Koliyacode P O, 

Koliyakode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

76 08/01/2026 REJITHA G NARENDRAN NAIR S 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
MANACODE, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

77 08/01/2026 Al Suhail Muhammed S 
A

Shaji (FTHR) Ahsan Manzil, 
Payyampally  
pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

78 08/01/2026 ANEESHA U JOHNSON S (FTHR) VAYALARIKATHU 
VEEDU, KUNDAYAM 

MANCHA P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

79 08/01/2026 USHA  A SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

CHIRATHALACKAL 
VEEDU, KEEZHE 

PONNAMBI VEEDU, 
KARIPPOOR, 

MANCHA P O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

80 08/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

30/58-1 
THARATTAYIL 

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, ELOCODE 
PATHAMKALLU 

MANCHA P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 08/01/2026 MINIKUMARI KS BHUVANENDRAN 
NAIR S (HSBN)

CHIRATHALACKAL 
VEEDU, MANACODE, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
PAZHAKUTTY PO, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

82 08/01/2026 SAFNA S MUNEER  (FTHR) SAFNA MANZIL, 
MELEMUKKU, 

POTHENCOD P O, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

83 08/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHEMEER M (HSBN) PERUMALA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

NELLIPPARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA P O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

84 08/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI S HUSSAIN (FTHR) AL SAFA, NETTARA, 
Manickal, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

85 08/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED  S 
J

SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

366, RAIN HOUSE, 
KOLIYAKODE, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

86 08/01/2026 SULTHANA 
FATHIMA S 

SUDHEER M (FTHR) SUDHEER MANZIL, 
MALAMELPARAMBU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM P O, 

695301, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

87 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAL 
R 

REYAS KHAN  S 
(FTHR)

MOHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

POTHENCODE, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 08/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN  JESEELA J A  (WIFE) 127, SHYLA MANZIL, 
KOLIYAKODE, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

89 08/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal M MUHAMMED RAFI  
(FTHR)

DARUL BILAL, 
MANNAYAM, 
THEKKADA, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

90 08/01/2026 Jyothy r Ramachandran Nair K R 
(FTHR)

15/454 C, Ramanilayam, 
Near Govt LPS, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram P O, 

695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

91 08/01/2026 Nashida N Shanavas S (HSBN) Niyas Manzil, Plot No 
77, Housing Board, P S 

Nagar, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

92 08/01/2026 RASHEEDA KULSUMBEEVI 
(MTHR)

31, LAKSHAM 
VEEDU, PULIPPARA, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 08/01/2026 A R Noushad Aysha Beevi (MTHR) Anshad Manzil, 
Perumala, 10th Stone, 
Mancha P O, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

94 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA N NISAM A (FTHR) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 08/01/2026 FIDA T M NAZAR  (FTHR) ALIF MANZIL, 
MULAIKKAVILAKOM 

ALUMMOODU, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 08/01/2026 Muthu K PRAKASH (HSBN) MARUTHARA 
VEEDU, 

NETTIRACHIRA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

97 08/01/2026 ANVARSHA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, NEAR CRPF, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

98 08/01/2026 RENJU G MOHANAN P (FTHR) KARIPPUMMUKAL, 
THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, KUTTIYANI, 

VATTAPPARA, 
695028, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

99 08/01/2026 AHAMMAD KABEER SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THOTTINKARA 
VEEDU, BOOTH NO 2 

KARICHARA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 08/01/2026 Jeeva Jose Eby Joseph (HSBN) KP 13/278 A, 
Puthuparambil House, K 
K V Nagar, Aramkallu, 
Karakulam, Karakulam 

P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

101 08/01/2026 Muhammed Badusha 
NS 

Nazeer S (FTHR) thunduvilakathu veedu, 
nedungotukonam, 

karakulam, karakulam, 
699564, Nedumangad

  

102 08/01/2026 Saju somasekharan Nair Somasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Devaragam, 
pallippuram, 
pallippuram, 

pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

103 08/01/2026 ANZAL N NAZEER M (FTHR) DARUL ALIF, 
KOZHIYODE, 

Karakulam, 
Chekkakkonam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

104 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

12/1570 ABDULLAS, 
KARINKADA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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105 08/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM  P PAREETHU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, I E C 
NAGAR AZHICODE, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

106 08/01/2026 SEEJA J SHAJAHAN A (HSBN) 12/1570 ABDULLAS, 
KARINKADA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, 

CHULLIMANNOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

107 08/01/2026 Afsal k Kabeer (FTHR) Afsal Manzil, 
Kaithamkuzhy 
Vedarukonam, 
Nedumangad, 

poovathoor, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

108 08/01/2026 Shibu C Chellappan (FTHR) 15/454 C, Ramanilayam, 
Near Govt LPS, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram P O, 

695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 08/01/2026 Elizabeth Xavier Jerome Bassil Gomez 
(HSBN)

Prarthana, Mythri 
Nagar, Thazhe 

Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

110 08/01/2026 ANSI RANI  A SANITH S (HSBN) SAJITH MANZIL, 
PULINCHI, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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111 08/01/2026 NOORJAHAN S ABDUL SALAM P 
(HSBN)

DARUL SALAM, I E C 
NAGAR AZHICODE, 

KARAKULAM, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

112 08/01/2026 Jerome Bassil Gomez Elizabeth Xavier (WIFE) Prarthana, Mythri 
Nagar, Thazhe 

Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

113 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANAS 
A N

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, I E C 
NAGAR, 

KARAKULAM, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

114 08/01/2026 Xavier J Gomez Jerome Bassil Gomez 
(FTHR)

Prarthana, Mythri 
Nagar , Thazhe 

Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

115 08/01/2026 Sreekumaran Nair K Prameela (WIFE) TC 015/257 Janaki 
Mandiram, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 

Pallippuram

  

116 08/01/2026 ARAVIND P S Prasad R (FTHR) Sreelakam, Tharatta 
Road, Karakulam, 

Karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangadu

  

117 08/01/2026 Fayas S Shibu  Mohammed shibu  
(FTHR)

701, thalakattakal veedu, 
karakulam, karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

118 08/01/2026 SUJITHA S Ajith Kumar S V 
(FTHR)

Thiruvathira, 
Kairalinagar, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangadu
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119 08/01/2026 Fathima S Shibu  sumaya (MTHR) 701, thalakattakal veedu, 
karakulam, karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

120 08/01/2026 MANIKANTAN GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREE MANGALAM, C 
R P F CAMP, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
PALLIPPURAM

  

121 08/01/2026 Prameela Sreekumaran Nair K 
(HSBN)

kaduvell veedu, 
kuttikadu, ayiroopara, 
kattayikonam, 695584, 

kattayikonam

  

122 08/01/2026 DIVYAKUMARI P R MANIKANTAN G 
(HSBN)

SREE MANGALAM, C 
R P F CAMP, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
PALLIPPURAM

  

123 08/01/2026 Govind P S Prasad R (FTHR) Sreelakam, Tharatta 
Road, Karakulam, 

Karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangadu

  

124 08/01/2026 Sai Neeraj S P Sreekumaran Nair K 
(FTHR)

TC 015/257 Janaki 
Mandiram, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 

Pallippuram

  

125 08/01/2026 RIYAS R RAHEEM A (FTHR) RIJAS MANZIL, 
KUZHIVILA 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KARAKULAM, 
CHEKKAKONAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD
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126 08/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI ISMAIL PILLAI 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, VETTINAD, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

127 08/01/2026 Diya R Pramod Pramod JC (FTHR) Diya quarters, christ 
nagar, vazhayila, 

karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

128 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRA BEEVI 
M 

MUSTHAFA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 08/01/2026 Abhirami M S Manesh M S (FTHR) Palazhi, Chanthavila 
Kallingal, Karipoor, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

130 08/01/2026 SHAMNA S MUNEER S (HSBN) KABEER MANZIL, 
MOHANAPURAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 08/01/2026 Resmi M S Saju Somasekharan Nair 
(HSBN)

Devaragam, 
pallippuram, 
pallippuram, 

pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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